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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 49 2 Castellani Ivan17 58 6 Kurek Bartosz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 109 Total Team
11 25 2 Castellani Ivan
9 25 6 Poglajen Cristian
7 9 11 Solé Sebastian
3 78 Total Team
2 15 2 Castellani Ivan
1 20 14 Crer Pablo

4 88 Total Team
3 19 6 Poglajen Cristian
1 11 11 Solé Sebastian

32 Total Team
87 275 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 109 Total Team
13 25 2 Winiarski Michal
11 27 7 Jarosz Jakub
11 26 6 Kurek Bartosz
12 79 Total Team
4 17 6 Kurek Bartosz
3 8 2 Winiarski Michal
2 10 15 Zygadlo Lukasz
5 93 Total Team
2 12 9 Bartman Zbigniew
2 15 6 Kurek Bartosz
1 14 7 Jarosz Jakub

21 Total Team
94 281 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Castellani Ivan
4 Ramos Martin
5 Uriarte Nicolás
6 Poglajen Cristian

10 Bruno Nicolas
11 Solé Sebastian
12 Pereyra Federico
14 Crer Pablo
15 De Cecco Luciano
16 González AlexisL
17 Romanutti Bruno
20 Bengolea Pablo

   

  
   
   
   

   
   
L L L L
  

   

13

12
4
8

6
1

5
6

Coach:
Assistant:

WEBER Javier (ARG)
MILINKOVIC Marcos (ARG)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 Winiarski Michal
6 Kurek Bartosz
7 Jarosz Jakub
8 Wrona Andrzej
9 Bartman Zbigniew

11 Drzyzga Fabian
13 Kubiak Michal
14 Ruciak Michal
15 Zygadlo Lukasz
16 Ignaczak KrzysztofL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin

   
   
   
  

 

  
  
   
L L L L
   

8
16
17
14

7

3

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Andrea ANASTASI (ITA)
Andrea GARDINI (ITA)

Referees: Mc LEAN Scott (CAN) & OLEYNIK Vladimir (RUS)

POL
ARG 1

3 18
25

25
21

26
24

25
17

94
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:31 0:32 0:24 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 11'89130.06.2013
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:34  Total: 2:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool A


